SIMPLITZ® Solar Streetlight Integrated
TECHNICAL DATA
CB IP66
Benefits Applications
Cost Saving We support a wide range of applications including:
Extremely low operation cost Pathways
Extended service life Rural areas
High efficacy up to 180 lm/W  @3000K Parks

85W
100W
ORDERING CODES
Fixtures - General
Description IC Power CCT
SIM Solar ST Integrated 30W 730 TXGL25100057455 30W 3000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 30W 740 TXGL25100057555 30W 4000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 30W 757 TXGL25100057655 30W 5700K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 40W 730 TXGL25100057755 40W 3000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 40W 740 TXGL25100057855 40W 4000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 40W 757 TXGL25100057955 40W 5700K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 50W 730 TXGL25100058055 50W 3000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 50W 740 TXGL25100058155 50W 4000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 50W 757 TXGL25100058255 50W 5700K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 70W 730 TXGL25100058355 70W 3000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 70W 740 TXGL25100058455 70W 4000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 70W 757 TXGL25100058555 70W 5700K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 85W 730 TXGL25100058655 85W 3000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 85W 740 TXGL25100058755 85W 4000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 85W 757 TXGL25100058855 85W 5700K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 100W 730 TXGL25100058955 100W 3000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 100W 740 TXGL25100059055 100W 4000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 100W 757 TXGL25100059155 100W 5700K
©2025 TRAXON TECHNOLOGIES. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED www.traxon-ecue.com Page 6 of 7
SIMPLITZ® Solar Streetlight Integrated
TECHNICAL DATA
Fixtures - Premium
Description IC Power CCT
SIM Solar ST Integrated 30W 730 Pro TXGL25100059255 30W 3000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 30W 740 Pro TXGL25100059355 30W 4000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 30W 757 Pro TXGL25100059455 30W 5700K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 40W 730 Pro TXGL25100059555 40W 3000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 40W 740 Pro TXGL25100059655 40W 4000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 40W 757 Pro TXGL25100059755 40W 5700K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 50W 730 Pro TXGL25100059855 50W 3000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 50W 740 Pro TXGL25100059955 50W 4000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 50W 757 Pro TXGL25100060055 50W 5700K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 70W 730 Pro TXGL25100060155 70W 3000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 70W 740 Pro TXGL25100060255 70W 4000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 70W 757 Pro TXGL25100060355 70W 5700K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 85W 730 Pro TXGL25100060455 85W 3000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 85W 740 Pro TXGL25100060555 85W 4000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 85W 757 Pro TXGL25100060655 85W 5700K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 100W 730 Pro TXGL25100060755 100W 3000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 100W 740 Pro TXGL25100060855 100W 4000K
SIM Solar ST Integrated 100W 757 Pro TXGL25100060955 100W 5700K
Accessories
Description IC
Remote for SIM Solar ST Integrated TXGO25300105355